OREGOMN STATE

2012 WOMEN’S SOCCER SCHEDULE

DATE DAY OPPONENT SITE TIME
AUG. 17 FRIDAY UAB CORVALLIS, ORE. 7:00 P.M.
Aug. 20 Monday at Portland Portland, Ore. 7:00 p.m.
Aug. 24 Friday at Portland State Portland, Ore. 12:00 p.m.
Aug. 30 Thursday at Cal State Fullerton Fullerton, Calif. 7:00 p.m.
SEPT. 2 SUNDAY UC IRVINE CORVALLIS, ORE. 12:00 P.M.
Sept. 7 Friday at UC Santa Barbara Santa Barbara, Calif. 7:00 p.m.
Sept. 9 Sunday at Cal Poly San Luis Obispo, Calif. 11:00 a.m.
OREGON STATE NIKE INVITATIONAL

SEPT. 14 FRIDAY GONZAGA # CORVALLIS, ORE. 4:00 P.M.
SEPT. 16 SUNDAY SEATTLE UNIVERSITY # CORVALLIS, ORE. 12:00 P.M.
SEPT. 21 FRIDAY UTAH * CORVALLIS, ORE. 7:30 P.M.
Sept. 27 Thursday at Stanford * # Stanford, Calif. 6:00 p.m.
Sept. 30 Sunday at California * # Berkeley, Calif. 1:30 p.m.
OCT. 5 FRIDAY USC * # CORVALLIS, ORE. 1:00 P.M.
OCT. 7 SUNDAY UCLA * # CORVALLIS, ORE. 12:00 P.M.
Oct. 13 Saturday at Colorado * Boulder, Colo. 12:00 p.m.
OCT. 19 FRIDAY ARIZONA STATE * # CORVALLIS, ORE. 3:30 P.M.
OCT. 21 SUNDAY ARIZONA * CORVALLIS, ORE. 1:00 P.M.
Oct. 26 Friday at Washington State * Pullman, Wash. 3:00 p.m.
Oct. 28 Sunday at Washington * Seattle, Wash. 1:00 p.m.
Nov. 2 Friday at Oregon * # Eugene, Ore. 4:00 p.m.
Nov. 9 Friday NCAA First Round TBA

Nov. 16 Friday NCAA Second Round TBA

Nov. 23 Friday NCAA Third Round & Quarterfinals TBA

Nov. 30 Friday NCAA Championship San Diego, Calif.

HOME GAMES ARE IN BOLD - ALL CAPS
Times and dates are subject to change. All times Pacific.

* Pac-12 Conference match
# Televised on the Pac-12 Networks



